Todd Atherton’s Home Run Der by, 2021
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Place HRs Team Place HRs Team Place HRs Team
442 182 1DG 539 154 Bighiefs Crev 3 535 148 Csemanl
223 214 1Sherri 87 233 Bih1l 426 186 Caeman?2
533 159 2DG 152 222 BiD2 205 216 CCw3421
447 181  2Sherri 87 233 B3 344 198 CCW3422
562 127 AarorFaudoa 1 419 187 BigFly Pie 290 204 CharleEidman

44 244  AarorfFaudoa 2 102 230 BigPga’s Suggers 1 529 160 Chick®ig The Big Bats
395 192 AaronB 379 194 Bigga’s Juggers 2 561 133 Chick®ig The Big Bats Too
447 181 AdanCamaral 373 195 BigPea’s Suggers 3 308 202 ChriBarsa
205 216 AdanCamara 2 166 220 BillBrown 1 507 166 ChriBlack
395 192 Adrienndordan 133 224  BillBrown 2 44 244  Chrig€wald Team 1

63 238 AJSaccacio 75 235 BillBrown 3 215 215 Chri€wald Team 2

61 239 Albay Dingers 519 162 BillLindsley 1 41 245 ChrisEwald Team 3
564 103 AliceB 541 151 Billindsley 2 B7 199 Chrigorbas 1
550 144  AllAmericans 457 179 BillLindsley 3 431 184 ChriZorbas 2

87 233 Andre Edwards 256 209 Bill McMahon 133 224  Christinal 1

80 234 Angeld 519 162 BillsFan Cheech 27 253 Christinal 2
196 217 Angel2 387 193 BillyLifvendahl 31 250 Christinal 3
196 217  AnilChitnis 447 181 Bleedinglue 1 159 221  ChuclBroski 1
325 200 Anniegsmmo 426 186 Bleedinglue 2 275 206 ChuclBroski 2

34 249  ArtCzachevski 344 198 Bleedin®Blue 3 300 203 CindyMello

53 241 AshtorWilson 322 201 BloodyBombers 29 251 CJsDodgers1
262 208 Assysoieadavs 196 217 BoblLargel 514 164 C& Dodgers 2
205 216 Athertoi©OG 144 223 BoblLarge 2 252 210 C3& Dodgers 3

57 240 AthertoWC 144 223  BobRucci 223 214 CNKSNWBBL

21 256 Athertor¥G 529 160 BobSemm 1 353 197 Cadvioney

75 235 AustinrChartier 507 166 BobSemm 2 144 223 Cuwboy 1
152 222  BSmitty 121 226 BobSemm 3 144 223 Cuwboy 2
431 184 BalBashers 177 219 BobTaylor 1 23 255 Cwboy3
223 214 Balldeep 1 337 199 Bobraylor 2 271 207 Craidonelli
517 163 Balldeep 2 47 243 Bobraylor 3 159 221 Cuban& Jerks
133 224 BalldDeep 3 471 176  Boilermadr Bats 1 271 207 Cubblugl
232 213 BarngSponenbeay 1 133 224 Boilermaér Bats 2 223 214  Cubblug
353 197 BarngSponenbey 2 467 179 Braydesemm 166 220 Cubblug3
471 176 Bdaballl 275 206 Bren8aafran 1 36 247 DaltorGodjikian 1
379 194 Bdaball2 36 247 Bren&aafran 2 365 196 DaltorGodjikian 2
353 197 Bdaball3 188 218 Brdiish 188 218 DaltonGodjikian 3
215 215 Bdaball4 177 219 Brverew 215 215 Danlesse
127 225 Bdaball5 283 205 Bridvhaygra 1 262 208 DaultoMeadows
239 212 Beast 215 215 BriarMaygra 2 409 189 Due CGeebs 1

53 241 Beas? 33 197 BrockW 1 A4 198 Dae CGeebs 2

87 233 BeasB 379 194 BrockW 2 436 183 Daid Chinchilla 1
436 183 BenoiBallers 38 246 BROCKSTAR1 290 204 Daid Chinchilla 2
166 220 Berklgl 457 179 BROCKSTAR2 262 208 Daid Chinchilla 3
159 221 Berklg2 47 243  BruceSanterra 6 269 Daid Inghram 1
177 219 Best 80 234 BryanMcCombs 529 160 Daid Inghram 2
471 176 Bes? 300 203 Brycel 511 165 Daid Kay

80 234 BesB 144 223 Bryc& 308 202 Daid Kibbe 1
413 188 BesBhots 262 208 Bryce3 523 161 Daid Kibbe 2
196 217 BigArt1 478 175 BSJ 188 218 D Kibbe 3

41 245 BigArt2 57 240 Bushwod Country Club| 252 210 Daid Wilson 1
232 213 BigBlue Wrecking Crew | 478 175 Candictack 496 169 Daid Wilson 2
205 216 BigChiefs Crev 1 1 282 CasgHaydock 215 215 Daid Wilson 3
554 143 BigChiefs Crev 2 500 168 Catamorkollygagers 462 178 DerbyWinner
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Place HRs

275
205

19
407
557
133
290

87
223
466
133
308
486

462
353
325
436
8
322
373
541
196
523
75
102
127
387
177
325
283
549
144
447
188
31
300
215
239
500
271
71
71
511
44
478
325
507
487
533
246
300
177

541

38
379

206
216
257
190
138
224
204
233
214
177
224
202
173
342
178
197
200
183
268
201
195
151
217
161
235
230
225
193
219
200
205
146
223
181
218
250
203
215
212
168
207
236
236
165
244
175
200
166
172
159
211
203
219
269
151
271
246
194

Team
Dingleberrpingers 1
Dingleberrpingers 2
DodgeBlue
Dodgebog 1
Dodgebog 2
DorDallas 1
DorDallas 2
DorDallas 3
Donn& Darlings
Doublé\
Drakylicious 1
Drakylicious 2
Drakylicious 3
DreanTeam (Best Possible
Dylan
BEDuma
EdMoody
Edward Morales 1
Edward Morales 2
Edward Morales 3
EncarANTION
EridBrocki
EricSeale 1
EricSeale 2
EricSeale 3
Etha
udoa 1
udoa 2
Rudoa Bmily
FB#1
FB#2
FB#3
Fightingspaniards
FireFighters
FirsiWeek Crushers
FraniBenefiel 1
FraniBenefiel 2
FraniBenefiel 3
Freéd\gents
Galonel
Galone2
Gambee
GanReese
Gen&amborsk 1
Gen&amborsi 2
Gen&amborsk 3
GoGoankees 1
GoGounkees 2
GoGoankees 3
Grg Rupp
Grizl
Gri2
GulfCoast Pwer
Hadlg’'s Haclers
Havleys Homers 1
Hawleys Homers 2
Havleys Homers 3
Havorth

Place
496
487
353
365
99
503
308
546
395
409
550
409
308
431
102
487
466
112
80
442
232
478
325
112
205
159
337
133

379
308
239
119
462
419
325
353
188
63
353
487
395
482
337
373
387
322
452
12
159
419

503
152
471
409
246
457

HRs
169
172

197
196
231
167
202
147

192
189
144
189
202
184

230

172

177
228
234
182

213

175
200
228
216
221
199
224

270

194
202
212

227

178
187

200
197
218

238

197
172
192

174
199
195
193
201
180
264

221
187
255

167

222
176
189
211

179

Team
Headfirst
Headfirs2
Headfirs8
Hitman308
HolyToledo!
Homeruhlottie
Hornet4
Hornetg
Hornets3
IDrink Alone
IrisPaul
JacNeimeyer
JacoBhafran & Kyle Thomas
Jad S=bestico
Jaldmons
Jame® Reynolds
Jametnghram
Jameisratochvil 1
JameKratochvil 2
Jamelsratochvil 3
JasoiBurns 1
JasomBurns 2
Jasodasinski 1
Jasodasinski 2
Jasodasinski 3
JayBurns 1
Japurns 2
Japurns 3
JayBysina 1
J&8ysina 2
J&8ysina 3
Jétohm 1
Jef Rohm 2
fi8thuman
Jennifetynn 1
Jennifeltynn 2
Jennifetynn 3
JeremBrown 1
JeremBrown 2
JereBrpwn 3
JBigley 1
JBigley 2
Jimmieslammers
JoankKlier 1
JoankKlier 2
JoanKlier 3
Jo&olden
Johh
JohriPham
JonStrum
Joskllen MVP
JoshAnderson
JosBecker 1
JosBecker 2
JosBuntken
JosBuntken DLL
Judé
Jude

Place HRs
% 232
517 163
487 172
127 225
496 169
177 219
283 205
42 182
20 204
275 206
431 184
523 161
102 230
188 218
38 246
41 245
395 192
283 205
365 196
144 223
275 206
558 136
419 187
152 222
387 193
239 212
177 219
133 224
112 228
325 200
379 194
283 205
308 202

67 237
13 263
166 220
514 164
511 165
373 195
373 195
403 191
403 191
166 220
152 222
121 226
452 180
119 227
71 236
503 167
337 199
112 228
127 225
256 209
21 256
67 237
102 230
283 205
536 158
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Team
Jude3
JuliantHumphrey
JulieSmith
Julievandergrift 1
JulievVandergrift 2
JustirFlanary 1
Justirrlanary 2
Justirrlanary 3
Juzan@ang 1
Juzan@ang 2
Juzan@sang 3
JWASH1
JWSH2
JWASH3
KatieKovaly 1
KatieKovaly 2
KatieKovaly 3
kensg Kovaly 1
kensg Kovaly 2
kensleg Kovaly 3
kevin Durante
kevin Eachus 1
kevin Eachus 2
kKevin McMahon
KXovaly 1
KXovaly 2
KXovaly 3
Krissylahnke
Kirt Schieman
Kle Thomas 1
Kle Thomas 2
L7 Weenies
Ladie€hoice
LadiesChoice Il
Lancdoyle
Laporyard Dogs
Lage Farva
LarrywWeber
Larsoave #l
Larsoave #2
Larsobave #3
Larsombboug #1
LarsorDoug #2
Larsooug #3
Larsodef #1
Larsodef #2
LarsonJef #3
LarsonSteve #L
LarsorSteve #2
LarsorSteve #3
Larsofim #1
LarsonTim #2
Larsofim #3
LaurieBigley
Lenly Moussafir 1
Lenp Moussafir 2
Lesnad
Lesnaa



Place HRs

29
452
492
262

53
413
166
256
507
166
353
325
403
256
529
436

71

35
188

4
442
152
365
365
127
215
546
536
300
133

80
344
188
246
426

87

19

31
419
300
337
325
102
387
283
419
300
430
492
232

57
337
246
177
196
523
232

251
180
171
208
241
188
220
209
166
220
197
200
191
209
160
183
236
248
218
270

182
222
196
196
225
215
147
158
203
224
234
198
218
211
186
233
257
250
187
203
199
200
230
193
205
187
203
185
171
213
280

240
199
211
219
217
161
213

Team
LesnaB
Lolas Boys
Loer Lewy
Lev Zucker 1
Lav Zucker 2
Lavenite 1
Lavenite 2
Lavenite 3
Lucky One
Lucky Two
lyon 1
Maclan&leadavs
Mardvioprris
MarlkSidoti 1
MarlkSidoti 2
MarkStrum
Markwishek
Marvinwilkinson
MASKHOLES
MattHarvey
MatMcDonald
MatSzabo 1
MatSzabo 2
Matzohparrh
Matzohparra
Matzohparr@
Mayhenh
Mayhentl
McGuckir& Broccolo 1
McGuckir& Broccolo 2
MelvinHog's
Mendozhine
Mile Friedl
Mile Porter
Milenick
Mimil33
Miranddl
Mirand&
Mirand&
MLC1
MLC2
MLC3
Moosdustata
Moosd
MoreBeer
Mosce Mitch
MountaitMama
Murplr's Bread Tuck
NadiaMcMahon
NicdHorning 1
NicoHorning 2
Nilerific
NoShifts Gven
N\G
NWD1
NWD2
NWD3
Gs Bro’s

Place

305
127
519
379
256
166
500
232
496
447
80
523
166
112
452
102
252
482
514
144
431
159
325
387
121
223
121
344
436
403
426
223
112
262
252

275
353
471
452
67
nz
395
462
246
344
344
a7
290
344
a7
239
308
519
57
395
42

HRs
231
192
225
162
194
209
220
168
213
169
181
234
161
220
228
180
230
210
174
164
223
184
221
200
193
226
214
226
198
183
191
186
214
228
208
210
254
206
197
176
180
237
228
192
178
211
198
198
243
204
198
243
212
202
162
240
192
182

Team
OaklandAssletics
OCTom
OldSchool Grouch
Oscarernandez
Ozzys Batheads
Rin 1
Rin 2
Rllading Bats
Ranhandle Crushers
Rpa Smurf
Rt Moody
PCA1l
PCA2
PCA3
PDXBombers 1
PDXBombers 2
Peppet
Peppe?
Pierkandenabeele
PopPop and the Boys 1
PopPop and the Boys 2
PogfPop and the Boys 3
RADLER
RagirCajun
Rauzer
RGotts1
RGotts2
RGotts3
Rhond&emm 1
Rhond&emm 2
Rick Fowler's 1
Ricky Fowler's 2
Rick/ Fowler's 3
Rvercats 1
Rvercats 2
Rercats 3
RJPorter
RokKovaly 1
RokKovaly 2
Rokovaly 3
Robdeachus 1
RobeRachus 2
Roclk Meadavs
Rodarte
Réovaly
FOUNDTRIPPERS |
FOUNDTRIPPERS I
FOUNDTRIPPERS llI
R/1
r2
R3
RNASH & DBAKER BOOYA 1
RVASH & DBAKER BOOYA?2
RyarLum
RyarShanahan 1
RyarShanahan 2
S2Bum
S2Bums2

Place HRs
466 177
% 232
15 261
11 266
96 232
344 198
466 177
308 202
232 213
87 233
387 193
523 161
205 216
413 188
75 235
205 216
494 170
87 233
550 144
365 196
205 216
10 267
239 212
560 134
196 217
407 190
177 219
15 261
436 183
166 220
b6 217
B3 224
$5 140
102 230
262 208
503 167
87 233
533 159
15 261
262 208
8 268
205 216
482 174
365 196
413 188
353 197
365 196
413 188
308 202
379 194
246 211
546 147
50 153
14 262
308 202
290 204
471 176
353 197

Standings as of Mon, Oct 25 2021, 7:42am Easte

Team
S2Bumsdo
SACKSLAPPERS 1
SAKSLAPPERS 2
SACKSLAPPERS 3
Samanthkaudoa
Sammy
Sanddsords of Swat 1
Sanddsords of Swat 2
Santos
SANDSLHALPER
SaraBeale
ScotHand 1
ScotHand 2
ScotHand 3
SD4Pose
Seahrlumphrey
Sgmour Snatch
Shavzo 1
Shazo 2
Shaydeh
Shayden
Shaydef
Shifthat
ShiftThis
SKkihav 1
Slghawv 2
ShoelLessJoesl
ShoelLessJoes2
Siler Fox
Smodyl
Smoéky?2
Smoky3
SoCaHitters
Sophia’ Choice
Spiros
SportySpice
SR/1
SR2
SR'3
Steen Hyde
Stevart Caton
StormChaser
TDel Rio
tdw64
Team Elastic Shorts
Bam Job 1
‘Bam Joh 2
‘Bam Job 3
Team Makookalah
Team Stray Cats 1
Team Stray Cats 2
Bam Stray Cats 3
TheDirt
TheForce is Strong
TheéNest End Kid's
Tm Hornef
ih Mitchel 1
inT Mitchel 2



Place HRs

63

63

27
466

53
290
102
275

47

18
290
387
538
325
133
494
102
325
471

99
152
177
166
271
555
223
563
262
419
275

47
457
558

67

80
550
239

61
300
290
482
308
373
121
413
215
223
544
308
290
159
177
256
121

23

75
308
196

238
238
253
177
241
204
230
206
243
259
204
193
156
200
224
170
230
200
176
231
222
219
220
207
140
214
110
208
187
206
243
179
136
237
234
144
212
239
203
204
174
202
195
226
188
215
214
149
202
204
221
219
209
226
255
235
202
217

Team

Tm Mitchel 3
Tm O’Herron 1
Tm O’Herron 2
Tm Shine 1

Tm Shine 2

Tity Twister

Bdd Strum

Bdd Walker 1
Bdd Walker 2
Bdd York 1

Bdd York 2

Bdd York 3

®m Kalahurka 1
®m Kalahurka 2
®m Kalahurka 3
®m Moody 1
®m Moody 2
dmmy Joyce
‘BrnadoTony
Btal Domination 1
‘Btal Domination 2
‘Btal Domination 3
Tent Collicott
Tevoras Story
Tistan Miles 1
Tistan Miles 2
Tistan Miles 3
Tump

Trge

Tirge- Nation
Tinkies

Ump

Umper
Untouchablds
Untouchablds
Untouchabldd
\al Varava

\An Zucker 1

\An Zucker 2
¥ren Rai
Vdsted Wonders
\Vdyne Jaye
Véndy Kovaly 1
Véndy Kovaly 2
Véndy Kovaly 3
Wiliam Frisk 1
Wliam Frisk 2
ViseOne

WK1

WRKR?2

WRKR3

XFiles

Ylanda Inghram
Z5 1

Zs
ZelDllendick

ZT

ZTKids
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